Mbsm.pro, Compressor, Donper,
Refrigerator, Lu72CZl, 1/4HP, R134A,
195 W, LBP
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LU72CZ1

Refrigerant Type
Freon
Refrigerant
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R134A

Displacement

7.2 Cm3/Rev

Voltage

220-240V, 50Hz, 1pH
Application

Low Temperature Commercial Refrigeration
Back Pressure

Lbp

Transport Package
Wooden Packing
Specification

195w

Trademark

Donper



R134a, 115V 60Hz, LBP

Model

K330BL1
L36BZ1
LKBEXZT
AGT30XZ1
AGT00XZ1
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R600a,220-240V,50Hz,1Ph, LBP

Model

S65CY1
S575CY1
S80CY1
S96CY1
H170CY1
L118C¥1
L126CY1
L140CY1
K270CY1
D40CY1
D53CY1
DB3CY1
ABDCY1
AT00CY1
A120CY1
A140CY1

Capacity
(w)
a5w
120W
140W
155W
170w
193W
212w
235W
270w
S0W
so0w
5w
s0W
98w
118w
140W

R134a,220-240V,50Hz,1Ph, LBP

Model

D25DZ1
S43CZ1
s80C21
L58CZ1
L85CZ1
L72C21
L76CZ1
K230CZ1
K270CZ1
K325C21
K375CZ1
K390D27

Capacity
(w)
55W
1068W
120w
145W
170WW
195W
215W
230W
270w
325W
375W
390w
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